                             B.A. (EDUCATION) SCHEME OF MARKS

	S.No.
	Sem.
	                 Paper
	CCE
	Final
	Min.CCE
	Min.Final

	1.
	 III
	          Psychological                                                                    Foundation  of  Education           
	15
	85
	5
	28

	2.
	IV
	Development of  Education

                in  India


	15
	85
	5
	28

	3.
	V
	Theory and Practice of 

            Education-I


	15
	85
	5
	28

	4.
	VI
	Theory and Practice of 

            Education-II


	15
	85
	5
	28

	5.
	
	                 Project


	
	
	
	


